PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT

RECREATION & PARKS

North Tahoe Regional Park

FIELDS

Field 1, Field 2, Field 3 (baseball diamond and 75% full grass field)
Resident Hourly

Resident Daily

Non-Resident Hourly

Non-Resident Daily

Commercial Hourly

Commercial Daily

Regional Partner Hourly

Regional Partner Daily

Field 5 (90' fixed baseball diamond, 75% full grass field)
Resident Hourly

Resident Daily

Non-Resident Hourly

Non-Resident Daily

Commercial Hourly

Commercial Daily

Regional Partner Hourly

Regional Partner Daily

Field 4 All - 4-Season Synthetic Turf Field; May-October
Resident Hourly

Resident Daily

Non-Resident Hourly

Non-Resident Daily

Commercial Hourly

Commercial Daily

Regional Partner Hourly

Regional Partner Daily

Field 4 All - 4-Season Synthetic Turf Field; November-April
Resident Hourly
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37
222
74
444
111
666
28
167

58
348
116
696
174

1,044

44

261

65
390
130
780
195

1,170

49

293

105



Resident Daily
Non-Resident Hourly
Non-Resident Daily
Commercial Hourly
Commercial Daily
Regional Partner Hourly
Regional Partner Daily

Tennis & Pickleball Courts
Resident Hourly

Non-Resident Hourly
Commercial Hourly

Regional Partner Hourly

Disc Golf

Resident Daily
Non-Resident Daily
Commercial Daily
Regional Partner Daily

©H & BH B H L B

©¥ H H &

© &H H &

630
210
1,260
315
1,890
79
473

16
32
45
12

255
510
765
191



PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT

RECREATION & PARKS

North Tahoe Regional Park

PICNIC AREAS
Playground (5 table)
Resident Daily
Non-Resident Daily
Commercial Daily
Regional Partner Daily

Picnic Area West (5 table)
Resident Daily

Non-Resident Daily
Commercial Daily

Regional Partner Daily

Ramada (covered pavilion, 10 table)

Resident Daily (1-50 ppl)
Non-Resident Daily (1-50 ppl)
Commercial Daily (1-50 ppl)
Regional Partner Daily (1-50 ppl)

NTRP Parking

Resident Parking

Non-Resident Parking
Non-Resident Peak Parking
Non-resident Peak Premire Parking
Base Parking Lot

Vendor
Food Vendor Daily Use Fee

Scouts Cabin
Adult Camper per day
Child Camper per day
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2025

125
250
375

94

125
250
375

94

320
640
960
240

20
30
250

200

105
10

51-100 ppl
51-100 ppl
51-100 ppl
51-100 ppl
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375
750
1,125
281

101- 150 pp
101-150 ppl
101-150 ppl
101-150 ppl



425
850
$ 1,275

319
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