

North Tahoe Regional Park	2025
FIELDS	
Field 1, Field 2, Field 3 (baseball diamond and 75% full grass field)	
Resident Hourly	\$ 37
Resident Daily	\$ 222
Non-Resident Hourly	\$ 74
Non-Resident Daily	\$ 444
Commercial Hourly	\$ 111
Commercial Daily	\$ 666
Regional Partner Hourly	\$ 28
Regional Partner Daily	\$ 167
Field 5 (90' fixed baseball diamond, 75% full grass field)	
Resident Hourly	\$ 58
Resident Daily	\$ 348
Non-Resident Hourly	\$ 116
Non-Resident Daily	\$ 696
Commercial Hourly	\$ 174
Commercial Daily	\$ 1,044
Regional Partner Hourly	\$ 44
Regional Partner Daily	\$ 261
Field 4 All - 4-Season Synthetic Turf Field; May-October	
Resident Hourly	\$ 65
Resident Daily	\$ 390
Non-Resident Hourly	\$ 130
Non-Resident Daily	\$ 780
Commercial Hourly	\$ 195
Commercial Daily	\$ 1,170
Regional Partner Hourly	\$ 49
Regional Partner Daily	\$ 293
Field 4 All - 4-Season Synthetic Turf Field; November-April	
Resident Hourly	\$ 105

Resident Daily	\$ 630	
Non-Resident Hourly	\$ 210	
Non-Resident Daily	\$ 1,260	
Commercial Hourly	\$ 315	
Commercial Daily	\$ 1,890	
Regional Partner Hourly	\$ 79	
Regional Partner Daily	\$ 473	
Tennis & Pickleball Courts		
Resident Hourly	\$ 16	
Non-Resident Hourly	\$ 32	
Commercial Hourly	\$ 45	
Regional Partner Hourly	\$ 12	
Disc Golf		
Resident Daily	\$ 255	
Non-Resident Daily	\$ 510	
Commercial Daily	\$ 765	
Regional Partner Daily	\$ 191	



North Tahoe Regional Park	2025				
PICNIC AREAS					
Playground (5 table)					
Resident Daily	\$ 125				
Non-Resident Daily	\$ 250				
Commercial Daily	\$ 375				
Regional Partner Daily	\$ 94				
Picnic Area West (5 table)					
Resident Daily	\$ 125				
Non-Resident Daily	\$ 250				
Commercial Daily	\$ 375				
Regional Partner Daily	\$ 94				
Ramada (covered pavilion, 10 table)					
Resident Daily (1-50 ppl)	\$ 320	51	-100 ppl	\$ 375	101- 150
Non-Resident Daily (1-50 ppl)	\$ 640	51	-100 ppl	\$ 750	101-150
Commercial Daily (1-50 ppl)	\$ 960	51	100 ppl	\$ 1,125	101-150
Regional Partner Daily (1-50 ppl)	\$ 240	51	-100 ppl	\$ 281	101-150
NTRP Parking					
Resident Parking	\$ -				
Non-Resident Parking	\$ 5				
Non-Resident Peak Parking	\$ 20				
Non-resident Peak Premire Parking	\$ 30				
Base Parking Lot	\$ 250				
Vendor					
Food Vendor Daily Use Fee	\$ 200				
Scouts Cabin	\$ 105				
Adult Camper per day	\$ 10				
Child Camper per day	\$ 5				

- \$ 425
- \$ 850
- \$ 1,275
- \$ 319